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Campionato Nazionale Gaf Specialiste 2-13 giugno 2024

specialità-prima-Junior B 2009

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FAITA ANITA (7946) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 28-08-2009 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
2 HILA SARA (1177) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 16-08-2009 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
3 PENNACCHIO ANNA (21261) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 29-10-2009 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
4 MERKAJ PAOLA (20145) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 29-05-2009 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
5 BENEDETTI MARTINA (24544) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 15-09-2009 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
6 MASCHERINI NOEMI (1184) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 08-05-2009 12,650 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SPERANZA BEATRICE (25239) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 03-02-2009 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
2 MERKAJ PAOLA (20145) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 29-05-2009 13,500 5 0,500 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FAITA ANITA (7946) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 28-08-2009 14,400 5 0,900 0,500
2 BENEDETTI MARTINA (24544) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 15-09-2009 13,950 5 0,600 0,500
3 HILA SARA (1177) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 16-08-2009 13,000 5 0,600 0,000
4 SPERANZA BEATRICE (25239) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 03-02-2009 12,800 5 0,400 0,000
5 MASCHERINI NOEMI (1184) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 08-05-2009 11,650 5 0,600 0,000
6 PENNACCHIO ANNA (21261) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 29-10-2009 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MERKAJ PAOLA (20145) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 29-05-2009 14,250 5 0,600 0,500

2* SPERANZA BEATRICE (25239) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 03-02-2009 14,200 5 0,800 0,500
3* HILA SARA (1177) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 16-08-2009 14,200 5 0,800 0,500

4 FAITA ANITA (7946) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 28-08-2009 14,050 5 0,900 0,500
5 PENNACCHIO ANNA (21261) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 29-10-2009 13,800 5 0,700 0,500
6 BENEDETTI MARTINA (24544) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 15-09-2009 13,150 5 0,600 0,500
7 MASCHERINI NOEMI (1184) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-Junior B 2009 08-05-2009 10,950 4 0,600 0,000
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specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SALVARANI GIULIA (1193) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-10-2007 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
2 POLI GIULIA (18179) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-04-2006 13,750 5 0,000 0,000
3 PALAMIDESSI SARA (13438) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec19-05-2007 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
4 CAROVIGNO NOEMI (42837) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec08-03-2006 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
5 FONTANA ALESSIA (43191) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec23-10-2007 13,450 5 0,000 0,000
6 MUSIELLO EMILIA (43192) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec14-09-2007 12,450 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 IANNACCONE MELISSA (14726) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec30-10-2007 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
2 PALMIOLI ALESSANDRA (18167) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec03-12-2006 13,450 5 0,200 0,500
3 POLI GIULIA (18179) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-04-2006 12,400 5 0,400 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 POLI GIULIA (18179) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-04-2006 14,250 5 0,400 0,000
2 IANNACCONE MELISSA (14726) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec30-10-2007 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
3 CAROVIGNO NOEMI (42837) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec08-03-2006 13,500 4,4 0,000 0,000
4 PALMIOLI ALESSANDRA (18167) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec03-12-2006 13,400 5 0,400 0,000
5 SORAGNA LJUBA (20599) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec05-09-2006 13,250 5 0,500 0,500
6 SALVARANI GIULIA (1193) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-10-2007 12,800 5 0,600 0,000
7 MUSIELLO EMILIA (43192) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec14-09-2007 12,450 3,8 0,000 0,000
8 PALAMIDESSI SARA (13438) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec19-05-2007 12,350 5 0,700 0,000
9 POLLESCHI MAEVA (19321) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-08-2007 11,600 4 0,300 0,500

10 FONTANA ALESSIA (43191) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec23-10-2007 11,250 4,5 0,700 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 IANNACCONE MELISSA (14726) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec30-10-2007 14,550 5 0,600 0,500
2 CAROVIGNO NOEMI (42837) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec08-03-2006 13,700 5 0,700 0,500

3* PALAMIDESSI SARA (13438) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec19-05-2007 13,650 5 0,700 0,500
4* FONTANA ALESSIA (43191) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec23-10-2007 13,650 5 0,800 0,000

5 POLLESCHI MAEVA (19321) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-08-2007 13,600 5 0,600 0,500
6 PALMIOLI ALESSANDRA (18167) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec03-12-2006 13,500 5 0,700 0,500
7 SORAGNA LJUBA (20599) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec05-09-2006 12,800 4,5 0,600 0,000
8 SALVARANI GIULIA (1193) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec06-10-2007 11,650 4,5 0,800 0,500
9 MUSIELLO EMILIA (43192) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D specialità-prima-senior 2007 e prec14-09-2007 11,250 2,8 0,000 0,000
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specialità-prima-senior A 2008

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SEPULVERES SARA (42798) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-senior A 2008 16-08-2008 14,350 5 0,000 0,500

2* EL IHTIRASSE YASMINE (1168) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 17-02-2008 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
3* MESCHIARI GIORGIA (1186) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 03-03-2008 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

4 TORRETTA GINEVRA (18617) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA specialità-prima-senior A 2008 07-07-2008 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
5 MANFREDI MATILDE (24548) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-senior A 2008 16-10-2008 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
6 CALABRESE ELEONORA (1153) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 09-08-2008 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
7 GALLI SARA (1173) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 17-05-2008 13,050 5 0,000 0,000
8 ANNESSI SARA (29667) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 09-07-2008 12,850 5 0,000 0,000
9 CAMPAGNOLI DARIA (1155) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 14-01-2008 12,750 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BATTAGLIO MARTA (25179) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-senior A 2008 22-06-2008 12,800 5 0,400 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SEPULVERES SARA (42798) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-senior A 2008 16-08-2008 13,550 5 0,600 0,000

2* CAMPAGNOLI DARIA (1155) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 14-01-2008 13,000 5 0,700 0,000
3* TORRETTA GINEVRA (18617) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA specialità-prima-senior A 2008 07-07-2008 13,000 4,5 0,700 0,500
4* CALABRESE ELEONORA (1153) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 09-08-2008 12,950 4,5 0,700 0,000
5* MANFREDI MATILDE (24548) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-senior A 2008 16-10-2008 12,950 5 0,700 0,500

6 GALLI SARA (1173) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 17-05-2008 12,850 5 0,600 0,500
7 BATTAGLIO MARTA (25179) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-senior A 2008 22-06-2008 12,350 4,4 0,000 0,000
8 EL IHTIRASSE YASMINE (1168) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 17-02-2008 11,950 5 0,600 0,000
9 ANNESSI SARA (29667) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 09-07-2008 11,650 5 0,700 0,000

10 MESCHIARI GIORGIA (1186) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 03-03-2008 9,850 4,5 0,600 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANFREDI MATILDE (24548) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS specialità-prima-senior A 2008 16-10-2008 14,450 5 0,700 0,500
2 TORRETTA GINEVRA (18617) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA specialità-prima-senior A 2008 07-07-2008 14,050 5 0,700 0,000

3* BATTAGLIO MARTA (25179) A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI specialità-prima-senior A 2008 22-06-2008 13,850 5 0,700 0,500
4* SEPULVERES SARA (42798) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE specialità-prima-senior A 2008 16-08-2008 13,850 5 0,600 0,500

5 CAMPAGNOLI DARIA (1155) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 14-01-2008 13,550 5 0,800 0,000
6 EL IHTIRASSE YASMINE (1168) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 17-02-2008 13,500 4,5 0,900 0,500
7 GALLI SARA (1173) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 17-05-2008 13,300 5 0,800 0,500
8 MESCHIARI GIORGIA (1186) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 03-03-2008 13,050 5 0,600 0,500
9 CALABRESE ELEONORA (1153) LE FENICI ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 09-08-2008 13,000 5 0,800 0,500

10 ANNESSI SARA (29667) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-prima-senior A 2008 09-07-2008 12,600 4 0,600 0,000


